Price List May 26-31 contact@globalproinc.com Page 1 GHESGBAL

| PRO
VA (o T Nol (R AR (TN Lo A Y - 5 ) MEXICO GULF FISH (Price FOB Miami)|  OTHER COUNTRIES (Price FOB Miami)
FROZEN BLUE CRAB $/Ib FROZEN BLUE CRAB $/Ib FROZEN CLEAN BLUE CRAB EUROPE $/lb WITHOUT TARIFFS
Blue Crab Clean IQF Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Blue Crab Clean IQF Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Blue Crab Clean IQF Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Blue Crab Clean 1QF 1-3 20 Ibs $4.38 $4.25 |Blue Crab Clean IQF 1-3 20 Ibs $4.27 $4.15 |[Blue Crab Clean IQF 1-3 20 Ibs $4.27 $4.15
Blue Crab Clean IQF 3-5 20 Ibs $4.22 $4.10 |Blue Crab Clean IQF 3-5 20lbs  $4.07 $3.95 |Blue Crab Clean IQF 3-5 20 Ibs $4.07 $3.95
Blue Crab Clean IQF 5-7 20 lbs $3.04 $2.95 |Blue Crab Clean IQF 5-7 20 Ibs $3.04 $2.95 |Blue Crab Clean IQF 5-7 20 lbs $3.24 $3.15
Blue Crab Whole IQF Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL FROZEN FISH $/1b FROZEN CLEAN BLUE CRAB TUNISIA $/lb WITHOUT TARIFFS
Blue Crab Whole IQF Jumbo 22 lbs $3.35 $3.25 |Speckled Trout, IWP Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Blue Crab Clean IQF Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Blue Crab Whole IQF Large 22 lbs $3.04 $2.95 |[Speckled Trout Whole Gutter 1-2 & 2-4 Ibs 25 Ibs $3.19 $3.10 |Blue Crab Clean IQF 1-3 20 lbs $4.27 $4.15
Blue Crab Whole IQF Medium 22 lbs $2.32 $2.25 Blue Crab Clean IQF 3-5 20 lbs $4.07 $3.95
Mayan Farmed Tilapia Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Blue Crab Clean IQF 5-7 20 Ibs $3.24 $3.15
Crab Meat Pasteurized Corte: Pack Can x case Price Pallet Price FTL |Fresh Whole Gutted 500-700g 30 lbs $3.55 $3.45 FROZEN CLEAN SWIMMING CRAB $/lb (Portunus Segnis) WITHOUT TARIFFS
Jumbo Lump 1lb perCan 6 $0.00 $0.00 |Frozen Whole Gutted 500-700g 20 Ibs $2.52 $2.45 |Swimming Crab Clean IQF Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Super Lump 11lb perCan 6 $23.69 $23.00 Blue Crab Clean IQF 1-3 20 Ibs $3.86 $3.75
Lump 100% (no mix) 1lb per Can 6 $0.00 $0.00 |Grouper Fillet Sikinless Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Blue Crab Clean IQF 3-5 20 Ibs $3.66 $3.55
FROZEN FISH $/Ib (Mexico) Grouper Fillet w/co IVP 6-8 8-16 0z 20 lbs Blue Crab Clean IQF 5-7 20 lbs $3.24 $3.15
White Fish Fillet 1QF Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Grouper Fillet w/co IVP 1-3&3-51b 201bs
Ocean White Fillet skinless 4-6 & 6-8 oz 10 Ibs Grouper Portions IVP 6&80z 20lbs FROZEN WHOLE BLUE CRAB EUROPE $/lb WITHOUT TARIFFS
Lutjanus Peru Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL Blue Crab Whole IQF Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Red Snapper GGS .5-751b 10 Ibs $5.36 $5.20 |Lutjanus Campechanus Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Blue Crab Whole IQF Jumbo 20 lbs
Red Snapper GGS 75-11b 10 lbs $5.67 $5.50 |Red Snapper GGS .5-1 10lbs  $6.13 $5.95 [Blue Crab Whole IQF Large 20 lbs
Red Snapper GGS 1-21b 10 lbs $6.28 $6.10 |Red Snapper GGS 1-2 10lbs  $7.16 $6.95 |[Blue Crab Whole IQF Medium 20 Ibs
Red Snapper GG 2-41b 40 lbs $6.18 $6.00 |Red Snapper GGS 2-4 20lbs  $7.88 $7.65
Grouper Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL |Lane Snapper Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL COOKED NAMIBIAN CRAB CLUSTERS $/lb WITHOUT TARIFFS
Grouper Fillet IVP 8-16 oz 20 lbs Lane Snapper GGS .5-.75 10lbs $5.36 $5.20 |Crab Clusters Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Grouper Fillet IVP 1-3&3-51b 20 Ibs Lane Snapper GGS .75-1 10lbs  $5.67 $5.50 XL Crab Cluster (9-12 oz) 1-2 pesx Ib 6 X7 lbs $8.19 $7.95
Whiting / Hake / Merluza Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL |Lane Snapper GGS 1-2 10lbs  $5.67 $5.50 |L Crab Cluster (7-9 oz) 2 pcsx b 6X7lbs $7.16 $6.95
Whiting fillet skinless IQF 4-6 6-8 0z 33 lbs Lane Snapper GGS 2-4 20 Ibs $5.67 $5.50 |M Crab Cluster (6-7 oz) 3 pesxlb 6 X7 lbs $6.13 $5.95
Whiting HG Block 1-2&2-41lbs 33 Ibs Yellow Tail Snapper Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |S Crab Cluster (4-6 0z) 3-4pcsxlb 6 X7 lbs $5.10 $4.95
Spanish Mackerel IWP *** Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL |Yellow Tail Snapper GGS .5-.75 10 Ibs $5.36 $5.20
Sierra Whole 1-2 44 |bs $1.44 $1.40 |Yellow Tail Snapper GGS .75-1 10 lbs $5.67 $5.50 PRODUCT FROM HONDURAS 4/lb WITHOUT TARIFFS
Sierra Whole 2-4 44 |bs $1.65 $1.60 |Yellow Snapper GGS 1-2 10 lbs $5.67 $5.50 |Honduras Seafood Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Pampano Whole IQF Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Yellow Snapper GGS 2-4 20 lbs $5.67 $5.50 |Lobster Tails IQF 6,7,8,9,10,11,120z 44 lbs $20.55 $19.95
Pampano Whole IQF 2-4 4-6 6-8 22 lbs $1.70 $1.65 |HOG SNAPPER Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Conch Meat (StrombusGigas) 250gr Average 10x 4 $8.50 $8.25
Croaker HGS IQF Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Hog Snapper Whole Gutted 1-2 & 2-4 Ibs 10 Ibs $4.64 $4.50 |Snappers (Honduras) Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL
Croaker Pan Ready HGS 16-24 & 24-32 0z 15kgxcs $2.05 $1.99 Red Snapper GGS / IWP .5-.75 10 Ibs $5.36 $5.20
Croaker Whole IWP 300-down g 33 Ibsx cs $1.27 |BONITO Size Pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Red Snapper GGS / IWP 75-1 10 Ibs $5.67 $5.50
Croaker Whole IWP 300-1000 g 10 Ibs x cs $1.55 |Bonito Whole 441bs  $1.13 $1.10 |Red Snapper GGS / IWP 1-2 10 lbs $6.28 $6.10
Red Snapper  GGS / IWP 2-4 20lbs  $613  $595
Pen Shell / Scallops Size Pack  Price Pallet Price FTL Yellow Tail/Lan.  GGS / IWP 5-.75 10 Ibs $4.22 $4.10
20-30 2.2 lbx bag 44 |bs x cs 2 LB x bag $17.00 $16.50 FRESH TUNA FROM MEXICO $/Ib FOB LOS ANGELES Yellow Tail/Lan  GGS / IWP 75-1 10 Ibs $4.64 $4.50
10-20 2.21lbxbag 44 |bs x cs 2LBxbag $17.00 $16.50 |FRESH TUNA Size Pack Available  PRICE |Yellow Tail/Lan. GGS/IWP 1-2 10 Ibs $5.15 $5.00
5-10 2.2 Ib x bag 44 |bs x cs 21Bxbag $18.03 $17.50 |Fresh Tuna 40-60 kg gg  Box YES $12.00 |Yellow Tail/Lan GGS/IWP 2-4 20 lbs $5.15 $5.00
Fresh Tuna 60-80kgge  Box $12.50
California Squid Lbs x pack Lbs x Case Price Pallet Price FTL |Fresh Tuna 80-100 kg gg Box $13.50
3-6 " (70% tube / 30% tentacl 10 x 2.5 Ibs 25 $4.58 $4.45 |Fresh Tuna Up 100 kg gg Box $15.00
TOP SHELL MEAT FRESH TUNA Size Pack PRICE
Top Shell Meat Size Lbs x pack Price Pallet Price FTL |Fresh Tuna loins 4 pcs WP
Top Shell Meat MIX 33 lbs $4.17 $4.05
The agreed upon sales price for any purhcase order, does not include any tariff, tax, duty or other governmental (United Sates or any other governmental entity) charge that could be applied
after the date of the PO. In the event that we incur such an additional tariff, tax, duty or other governmental charge (including but not limited to newly imposed port fees for Chinese vessels),
those costs will be added to our sales price for your Purchase Order and you agree to pay those increased costs in full.




HLSO
u10
u12
u1s
16-20
21-25

HLSO
u10
u12
u1s
16-20
21-25

HLSO
ug
u10
u12
u1s
16-20
21-25

HLSO
usg
u10
u12
u1s
16-20
21-25

Price List

May 26-31

WILD MEXICAN BLUE SHRIMP HLSO

GRADE
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

GRADE
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2

Lbs x pack Price Pallet Price FTL
6X5
6X5
6X5
6X5
6X5

Lbs x pack Price Pallet Price FTL

6X5

6X5

6X5

6X5

6X5

PRICES ARE FOB LOS ANGELES, CA (WITHOUT TARIFFS)

T

GRADE
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

GRADE
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2

Lbs x pack Price Pallet Price FTL
6X5
6X5
6X5
6X5
6X5
6X5

Lbs x pack Price Pallet Price FTL

6X5

6X5

6X5

6X5

6X5

6X5

PRICES ARE FOB LOS ANGELES, CA (WITHOUT TARIFFS)

contact@globalproinc.com

FARMED MEXICAN SHRIMP IQF

Page 2

\
GESBAL

PRO

FARMED MEXICAN SHRIMP PRODUCTS

OTHER

SHRIMP KATSU
BURGER
PANKO-BREADED

SHRIMP NUGGETS
PANKO-BREADED

SHRIMP COCO
BREADED

SHRIMP
PANKO-BREADED

SHRIMP FINGERS
PANKO-BREADED

SHRIMP GOYZA

ALSO AVAILABE ON RETAIL PRESENTATION

ROSSONERO" (=)

HAMBURGUESA
DECAMARON

BOX
10 lbs

10 lbs

10 Ibs

10 Ibs

10 Ibs

10 Ibs

ROSSONERO" =)

1QF
5x2lbBag

5x2IbBag

5x2IbBag

5x2IbBag

5x2IbBag

5x2IbBag

NUGGETS
DE CAMARON

HPANZADOS CON PANKO

Price Pallet Price
$3.86 $3.68
$7.56 $7.20
$8.79 $8.37
$9.49 $9.04
$7.56 $7.20
$8.02 $7.64

—

ROSSONERO’ u

CAMARONES
ALCOCO

HLSO BOX PACK Price Pallet Price FTL
16-20 20 Ibs 6 x5 Ibs bag $9.87 $9.40
21-25 20 Ibs 6 x5 Ibs bag $7.39 $7.04
26-30 20 Ibs 6 x5 Ibs bag $7.10 $6.76
31-35 20 Ibs 6 x5 Ibs bag $6.91 $6.58
36-40 20 lbs 6 x 5 Ibs bag $6.73 $6.41
41-50 20 Ibs 6 x5 Ibs bag $6.54 $6.23
51-60 20 lbs 6 x 5 Ibs bag $6.17 $5.88
61-70 20 Ibs 6 x5 Ibs bag $5.81 $5.53
71-90 20 lbs 6 x 5 Ibs bag $5.43 $5.18
P&D BOX 1QF Price Pallet Price FTL
16-20 24 Ibs 12 x 2 Ib Bag $14.10 $13.43
21-25 24 Ibs 12 x 2 Ib Bag $10.93 $10.41
26-30 24 Ibs 12 x 2 |Ib Bag $10.57 $10.06
31-40 24 Ibs 12 x 2 Ib Bag $10.35 $9.86
41-60 24 Ibs 12 x 2 Ib Bag $9.87 $9.40
61-80 24 Ibs 12 x 2 Ib Bag $9.09 $8.66
81-110 24 lbs 12 x2 Ib Bag $8.61 $8.20
MEXICO GULF FISH
Shrimp Medallions IVP PRICE PER PRICE
MEDALLION  PER CASE
40z 36 pcs x ¢s (pack with 2 pcs) $2.94 $105.84
6 0z 18 pcs x cs (pack with 2 pcs) $4.18 $75.17
4 oz Retail 48 pcs x cs (box with 2 pcs) $3.24 $155.52
6 oz Retail 48 pcs x cs (box with 2 pcs) $4.42 $211.97

Shrimp Katsu Burger Shrimp Nuggets Coconut Shrimp

ROSSONERO®
CAMARONES
EMPANIZADOS

CONPANKD

ROSSONERO®
BARRITAS
DE CAMARON

MPANZADAS CON PANKD

==

Breaded Shrimp Shrimp Fingers

NOTE: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE / PRICES DO NOT INCLUED TARIFFS

The agreed upon sales price for any purhcase order, does not include any tariff, tax, duty or other governmental (United Sates or any other governmental entity) charge that could be
applied after the date of the PO. In the event that we incur such an additional tariff, tax, duty or other governmental charge (including but not limited to newly imposed port fees for
Chinese vessels), those costs will be added to our sales price for your Purchase Order and you agree to pay those increased costs in full.




