**Price List** 



MEXICO PACIFIC	FISH (Price	e FOB I	Los Ang	geles)	MEXICO GULF	FISH (Pi	rice	FOB M	iami)	OTHER COU	NTRIES (Pri	ce FO	B Mian	ni)
FROZEN BLUE CRAB \$/lb				FROZEN BLUE CRAB \$/lb				FROZEN CLEAN BLUE CRAB EUROPE \$/lb WITHOUT TARIFFS						
Blue Crab Clean IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL	Blue Crab Clean IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL	Blue Crab Clean IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	t Price FTL
Blue Crab Clean IQF	1-3	20 lbs	\$4.38	\$4.25	Blue Crab Clean IQF	1 - 3	20 lbs	\$4.27	\$4.15	Blue Crab Clean IQF	1 - 3	20 lbs	\$4.27	\$4.15
Blue Crab Clean IQF	3 - 5	20 lbs	\$4.22	\$4.10	Blue Crab Clean IQF	3 - 5	20 lbs	\$4.07	\$3.95	Blue Crab Clean IQF	3 - 5	20 lbs	\$4.07	\$3.95
Blue Crab Clean IQF	5 - 7	20 lbs	\$3.04	\$2.95	Blue Crab Clean IQF	5 - 7	20 lbs	\$3.04	\$2.95	Blue Crab Clean IQF	5 - 7	20 lbs	\$3.24	\$3.15
Blue Crab Whole IQF	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	F	ROZEN FISH \$	/lb			FROZEN CLEAN B	LUE CRAB TUNISIA \$	/lb WITHO	OUT TARIFFS	
Blue Crab Whole IQF	Jumbo	22 lbs	\$3.35	\$3.25	Speckled Trout, IWP	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Blue Crab Clean IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	t Price FTL
Blue Crab Whole IQF	Large	22 lbs	\$3.04	\$2.95	Speckled Trout Whole Gutte	(1-2 & 2-4 lbs	25 lbs	\$3.19	\$3.10	Blue Crab Clean IQF	1 - 3	20 lbs	\$4.27	\$4.15
Blue Crab Whole IQF	Medium	22 lbs	\$2.32	\$2.25						Blue Crab Clean IQF	3 - 5	20 lbs	\$4.07	\$3.95
PASTEUR	RIZED CRAB MEAT	/lb (Mexico	)		Mayan Farmed Tilapia	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Blue Crab Clean IQF	5 - 7	20 lbs	\$3.24	\$3.15
Crab Meat Pasteurized Corte	Pack	Can x case	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Fresh Whole Gutted	500-700g	30 lbs	\$3.55	\$3.45	FROZEN CLEAN SWIMMIN	NG CRAB \$/lb (Portu	nus Segnis	) WITHOUT 1	TARIFFS
Jumbo Lump	1 lb per Can	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	Frozen Whole Gutted	500-700g	20 lbs	\$2.52	\$2.45	Swimming Crab Clean IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	t Price FTI
Super Lump	1 lb per Can	6	\$23.69	\$23.00						Blue Crab Clean IQF	1 - 3	20 lbs	\$3.86	\$3.75
Lump 100% (no mix)	1 lb per Can	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	Grouper Fillet Sikinless	Size		<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Blue Crab Clean IQF	3 - 5	20 lbs	\$3.66	\$3.55
	ROZEN FISH \$/Ib (M	exico)			Grouper Fillet w/co IVP		20 lbs			Blue Crab Clean IQF	5 - 7	20 lbs	\$3.24	\$3.15
White Fish Fillet IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL	Grouper Fillet w/co IVP	1-3 & 3-5 lb	20 lbs							
Ocean White Fillet skinless	4-6 & 6-8 oz	10 lbs			Grouper Portions IVP	6 & 8 oz	20 lbs			FROZEN WHOLE B	LUE CRAB EUROPE	/lb WITH	OUT TARIFFS	
Lutjanus Peru	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL						Blue Crab Whole IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	t Price FTL
Red Snapper GGS	.575 lb	10 lbs	\$5.36	\$5.20	Lutjanus Campechanus	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Blue Crab Whole IQF	Jumbo	20 lbs		
Red Snapper GGS	.75 - 1 lb	10 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	Red Snapper GGS	.5-1	10 lbs	\$6.13	\$5.95	Blue Crab Whole IQF	Large	20 lbs		
Red Snapper GGS	1 - 2 lb	10 lbs	\$6.28	\$6.10	Red Snapper GGS	1-2	10 lbs	\$7.16	\$6.95	Blue Crab Whole IQF	Medium	20 lbs		
Red Snapper GG	2 - 4 lb	40 lbs	\$6.18	\$6.00	Red Snapper GGS	2-4	20 lbs	\$7.88	\$7.65					
Grouper	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Lane Snapper	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	COOKED NAMIBIA	AN CRAB CLUSTERS \$	/lb WITH	OUT TARIFFS	
Grouper Fillet IVP	8-16 oz	20 lbs			Lane Snapper GGS	.575	10lbs	\$5.36	\$5.20	Crab Clusters	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	t Price FTL
Grouper Fillet IVP	1-3 & 3-5 lb	20 lbs			Lane Snapper GGS	.75-1	10 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	XL Crab Cluster (9-12 oz)	1-2 pcs x lb	6 X 7 lbs	\$8.19	\$7.95
Whiting / Hake / Merluza	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Lane Snapper GGS	1-2	10 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	L Crab Cluster (7-9 oz)	2 pcs x lb	6 X 7 lbs	\$7.16	\$6.95
Whiting fillet skinless IQF	4-6 6-8 oz	33 lbs			Lane Snapper GGS	2-4	20 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	M Crab Cluster (6-7 oz)	3 pcs x lb	6 X 7 lbs	\$6.13	\$5.95
Whiting HG Block	1 -2 & 2-4 lbs	33 lbs			Yellow Tail Snapper	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	S Crab Cluster (4-6 oz)	3-4 pcs x lb	6 X 7 lbs	\$5.10	\$4.95
Spanish Mackerel IWP ***	Size	Pack	<b>Price Pallet</b>	Price FTL	Yellow Tail Snapper GGS	.575	10 lbs	\$5.36	\$5.20					
Sierra Whole	1-2	44 lbs	\$1.44	\$1.40	Yellow Tail Snapper GGS	.75-1	10 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	PRODUCT FRO	OM HONDURAS 4/lb	WITHOUT	TARIFFS	
Sierra Whole	2-4	44 lbs	\$1.65	\$1.60	Yellow Snapper GGS	1-2	10 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	Honduras Seafood	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	t Price FTL
Pampano Whole IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL	Yellow Snapper GGS	2-4	20 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50	Lobster Tails IQF	6,7,8,9,10,11,12oz	44 lbs	\$20.55	\$19.95
Pampano Whole IQF	2-4 4-6 6-8	22 lbs	\$1.70	\$1.65	HOG SNAPPER	Size		Price Pallet	Price FTL	Conch Meat (StrombusGigas)	250gr Average	10 x 4	\$8.50	\$8.25
Croaker HGS IQF	Size	Pack	Price Pallet		Hog Snapper Whole Gutted		10 lbs	\$4.64	\$4.50	Snappers (Honduras)	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	
Croaker Pan Ready HGS	16-24 & 24-32 oz	15 kg x cs	\$2.05	\$1.99				*	7	Red Snapper GGS / IWP	.575	10 lbs	\$5.36	\$5.20
Croaker Whole IWP	300-down g	33 lbs x cs	7-1-0-0	\$1.27	BONITO	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Price FTI	Red Snapper GGS / IWP	.75 - 1	10 lbs	\$5.67	\$5.50
Croaker Whole IWP	300-1000 g	10 lbs x cs		\$1.55	Bonito Whole	0.20	44 lbs	\$1.13	\$1.10	Red Snapper GGS / IWP	1-2	10 lbs	\$6.28	\$6.10
	SHELL (PERU) \$/lb		ARIFFS	Ţ1.55	Bonito Whole		44 103	71.13	<b>J1.10</b>	Red Snapper GGS / IWP	2 - 4	20 lbs	\$6.13	\$5.95
Pen Shell / Scallops	Size	Pack	Price Pallet	Drice ETI						Yellow Tail/Lan GGS / IWP	.575	10 lbs	\$4.22	\$4.10
20-30 2.2 lb x bag	44 lbs x cs	2 LB x bag	\$17.00	\$16.50	FRESH TUNA FROI	M MEYICO \$/	h EOR I	OS ANGELES		Yellow Tail/Lan GGS / IWP	.75 - 1	10 lbs	\$4.64	\$4.50
10-20 2.2 lb x bag	44 lbs x cs	2 LB x bag	\$17.00	\$16.50	FRESH TUNA	Size	Pack	Available	PRICE	Yellow Tail/Lan GGS / IWP	1-2	10 lbs	\$4.64 \$5.15	\$4.50 \$5.00
		_			Fresh Tuna						1 - 2 2 - 4		\$5.15 \$5.15	\$5.00 \$5.00
	44 lbs x cs JBE AND TENTACLE	2 LB x bag		\$17.50		40-60 kg gg	Box	YES	\$12.00 \$12.50	Yellow Tail/Lan GGS / IWP	2 - 4	20 lbs	\$3.15	<b>35.00</b>
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Duine ET	Fresh Tuna	60-80 kg gg	Box		•					
•	bs x pack		Price Pallet		Fresh Tuna	80-100 kg gg			\$13.50					
3-6 " (70% tube / 30% tentacl 1		25	\$4.58	\$4.45	Fresh Tuna	Up 100 kg gg			\$15.00					
- al III.	TOP SHELL MEA				FRESH TUNA	Size	Pack		PRICE					
Top Shell Meat	Size	•	Price Pallet		Fresh Tuna loins	4 pcs	IWP							
Top Shell Meat	MIX	33 lbs	\$4.17	\$4.05						INCLUED TARIFFS				

NOTE: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE / PRICES DO NOT INCLUED TARIFFS

The agreed upon sales price for any purhcase order, does not include any tariff, tax, duty or other governmental (United Sates or any other governmental entity) charge that could be applied after the date of the PO. In the event that we incur such an additional tariff, tax, duty or other governmental charge (including but not limited to newly imposed port fees for Chinese vessels), those costs will be added to our sales price for your Purchase Order and you agree to pay those increased costs in full.



,	WILD MEXIC	CAN BLUE	SHRIMP H	ILSO		FARMED N	MEXICAN	SHRIMP	IQF	FARMED	MEXIC	AN SHRI	MP PROD	UCTS
HLSO	GRADE	Lbs x pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL	HLSO	вох	PACK	Price Pallet	Price FTL	OTHER	вох	IQF	Price Pallet	Price
U10	# 1	6X5			16-20	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$9.87	\$9.40	SHRIMP KATSU	10 lbs	5 x 2 lb Bag	\$3.86	\$3.68
U12	# 1	6X5			21-25	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$7.39	\$7.04	BURGER				
U15	#1	6X5			26-30	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$7.10	\$6.76	PANKO-BREADED				
16-20	#1	6X5			31-35	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$6.91	\$6.58					
21-25	# 1	6X5			36-40	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$6.73	\$6.41	SHRIMP NUGGETS	10 lbs	5 x 2 lb Bag	\$7.56	\$7.20
					41-50	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$6.54	\$6.23	PANKO-BREADED				
HLSO	GRADE	Lbs x pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL	51-60	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$6.17	\$5.88					
U10	# 2	6X5			61-70	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$5.81	\$5.53	SHRIMP COCO	10 lbs	5 x 2 lb Bag	\$8.79	\$8.37
U12	# 2	6X5			71-90	20 lbs	6 x 5 lbs bag	\$5.43	\$5.18	BREADED				
U15	# 2	6X5												
16-20	# 2	6X5								SHRIMP	10 lbs	5 x 2 lb Bag	\$9.49	\$9.04
21-25	# 2	6X5			P&D	вох	IQF	Price Pallet	Price FTL	PANKO-BREADED				
					16-20	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$14.10	\$13.43					
PRICES ARE FOB LOS ANGELES, CA (WITHOUT TARIFFS) 2					21-25	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$10.93	\$10.41	SHRIMP FINGERS	10 lbs	5 x 2 lb Bag	\$7.56	\$7.20
3				26-30	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$10.57	\$10.06	PANKO-BREADED					
				31-40	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$10.35	\$9.86						
				41-60	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$9.87	\$9.40	SHRIMP GOYZA	10 lbs	5 x 2 lb Bag	\$8.02	\$7.64	
			Jan 1		61-80	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$9.09	\$8.66			_		
		111		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	81-110	24 lbs	12 x 2 lb Bag	\$8.61	\$8.20					

### WILD MEXICAN BROWN SHRIMP HLSO **MEXICO GULF FISH** GRADE Lbs x pack Price Pallet Price FTL **Shrimp Medallions IVP PRICE PER** #1 6X5 **MEDALLION** 4 oz #1 6X5 36 pcs x cs (pack with 2 pcs) \$2.94 #1 6X5 6 oz 18 pcs x cs (pack with 2 pcs) \$4.18 #1 6X5

16-20	# 1	685		
21-25	# 1	6X5		
HLSO	GRADE	Lbs x pack	Price Pallet	Price FTL
U8	# 2	6X5		
U10	# 2	6X5		
U12	# 2	6X5		
U15	# 2	6X5		
16-20	# 2	6X5		
21-25	# 2	6X5		

HLSO

U8

U10

U12

U15

PRICES ARE FOB LOS ANGELES, CA (WITHOUT TARIFFS)

### PRICE PER CASE \$105.84 \$75.17 4 oz Retail 48 pcs x cs (box with 2 pcs) \$3.24 \$155.52 6 oz Retail 48 pcs x cs (box with 2 pcs) \$4.42 \$211.97



## ALSO AVAILABE ON RETAIL PRESENTATION



**Shrimp Nuggets Coconut Shrimp** 



# NOTE: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE / PRICES DO NOT INCLUED TARIFFS

The agreed upon sales price for any purhcase order, does not include any tariff, tax, duty or other governmental (United Sates or any other governmental entity) charge that could be applied after the date of the PO. In the event that we incur such an additional tariff, tax, duty or other governmental charge (including but not limited to newly imposed port fees for Chinese vessels), those costs will be added to our sales price for your Purchase Order and you agree to pay those increased costs in full.